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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaa

Netherlands

Scania +10X2 + VBG CABLE 30TON

Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja

Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??

Opis
XLER8X20005279449

System okablowania

2012

279449

XLER8X20005279449

10x2

5
Automatycznie
850.410 km
Diesel

Euro 5

353 kW (480 PK)
48.000 kg
32.650 kg
15.350 kg

924 cm

255 cm
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